
Blatt 11.KTTV NWSL 2018/19 am 06.10.2018

LG 1 männlich

LG 1 männlich

Primisser Julian VELD 4:1 4:2 1:4 1:4  2  2  6  3

Markovic Igor VÖLM 1:4 0:4 1:4 0:4  0  4  4  5

Pacher Phillip VÖLM 2:4 4:0 2:4 4:1  2  2  6  4

Bajric Alen KAC 4:1 4:1 4:2 3:4  3  1  7  2

Malle Gerold VÖLM 4:1 4:0 1:4 4:3  3  1  7  1
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Endreihung: LG 1 männlich

 1.  Malle Gerold U183

 2.  Bajric Alen U211

 3.  Primisser Julian U211

 4.  Pacher Phillip U183

 5.  Markovic Igor U211

LG 2 männlich

LG 2 männlich

Kerschbaumer Lukas VELD 3:2 3:2 3:1 3:0 3:2  5  0 10  1

Krainbucher Raphael WOBE 2:3 0:3 0:3 1:3 2:3  0  5  5  6

Keuschnig Raffael VÖLK 2:3 3:0 2:3 3:1 1:3  2  3  7  4

Hadzic Enis VÖLK 1:3 3:0 3:2 3:1 3:0  4  1  9  2

Krainbucher Christoph WOBE 0:3 3:1 1:3 1:3 3:2  2  3  7  5

Kopeinig Denise ALAK 2:3 3:2 3:1 0:3 2:3  2  3  7  3

K
er
sc
hb
au
m
er
 L
uk
as

K
ra
in
bu
ch
er
 R
ap
ha
el

K
eu
sc
hn
ig
 R
af
fa
el

H
ad
zi
c 
E
ni
s

K
ra
in
bu
ch
er
 C
hr
is
to
ph

K
op
ei
ni
g 
D
en
is
e

S
ie
ge

N
ie
de
rla
ge
n

P
un
kt
e

R
an
g

Endreihung: LG 2 männlich

 1.  Kerschbaumer Lukas U152

 2.  Hadzic Enis U152

 3.  Kopeinig Denise U211

 4.  Keuschnig Raffael U151

 5.  Krainbucher Christoph U182

 6.  Krainbucher Raphael U211

LG 3 männlich

LG 3 männlich

Matschek Stefanie HEGE 1:3 3:0 0:3 3:0 0:3  2  3  7  5

Tihak Edina PAUL 3:1 1:3 2:3 3:0 0:3  2  3  7  4

Zivkovic Sasa VELD 0:3 3:1 3:1 3:0 2:3  3  2  8  3

Aschmann Philipp VELD 3:0 3:2 1:3 3:1 3:2  4  1  9  1

Hobel Michael SITT 0:3 0:3 0:3 1:3 0:3  0  5  5  6

Matitz Lena GURN 3:0 3:0 3:2 2:3 3:0  4  1  9  2
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Endreihung: LG 3 männlich

 1.  Aschmann Philipp U131

 2.  Matitz Lena U151

 3.  Zivkovic Sasa U181

 4.  Tihak Edina U132

 5.  Matschek Stefanie U211

 6.  Hobel Michael U181

LG 4 männlich

LG 4 männlich

Laubreiter Noah Maris SPIT 1:3 3:2 3:0 0:3 3:0  3  2  8  3

Gypser Elijah VELD 3:1 3:2 3:0 0:3 3:0  4  1  9  2

Kleindienst Lukas VÖLK 2:3 2:3 3:0 0:3 3:0  2  3  7  4

Wedam Alexander VÖLK 0:3 0:3 0:3 1:3 3:0  1  4  6  5

Schmittner Julian VÖLM 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:1 3:0  5  0 10  1

Khurana Japleen Singh ANNA 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3  0  5  5  6

La
ub
re
ite
r 
N
oa
h 
M
ar
is

G
yp
se
r 
E
lij
ah

K
le
in
di
en
st
 L
uk
as

W
ed
am

 A
le
xa
nd
er

S
ch
m
itt
ne
r 
Ju
lia
n

K
hu
ra
na
 J
ap
le
en
 S
in
gh

S
ie
ge

N
ie
de
rla
ge
n

P
un
kt
e

R
an
g

Endreihung: LG 4 männlich

 1.  Schmittner Julian U151

 2.  Gypser Elijah U152

 3.  Laubreiter Noah Maris U131

 4.  Kleindienst Lukas U151

 5.  Wedam Alexander U151

 6.  Khurana Japleen Singh U183

LG 5 männlich

LG 5 männlich

Maksymiuk Fedir URBA 0:4² 0:4² 0:4² 0:4²  0  4  0  5

Bierbaum Lauren VÖLK 4:0² 4:0 4:2 4:2  4  0  8  1

Lewe Elias VELD 4:0² 0:4 0:4 2:4  1  3  5  4

Holmes Oscar VELD 4:0² 2:4 4:0 0:4  2  2  6  3

Markovic Luka VÖLM 4:0² 2:4 4:2 4:0  3  1  7  2
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Endreihung: LG 5 männlich

 1.  Bierbaum Lauren U151

 2.  Markovic Luka U151

 3.  Holmes Oscar U181

 4.  Lewe Elias U132

 5.  Maksymiuk Fedir U181



Blatt 31.KTTV NWSL 2018/19 am 06.10.2018

LG 6 männlich

LG 6 männlich

Wang Felix VÖLK 4:0 3:0² 4:3 4:1  4  0  8  1

Lonic Emir VÖLK 0:4 3:0² 3:4 4:3  2  2  6  3

Loritsch Pascal GURN 0:3² 0:3² 0:3² 0:3²  0  4  0  5

Rossmann Lukas VÖLM 3:4 4:3 3:0² 4:2  3  1  7  2

Ullmann Alexander VÖLK 1:4 3:4 3:0² 2:4  1  3  5  4
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Endreihung: LG 6 männlich

 1.  Wang Felix U151

 2.  Rossmann Lukas U132

 3.  Lonic Emir U132

 4.  Ullmann Alexander U152

 5.  Loritsch Pascal U151

LG 7 männlich

LG 7 männlich

Aichholzer Laro VÖLK 3:2 3:0 3:0 3:1 3:1  5  0 10  1

Stampfer Benjamin VÖLK 2:3 0:3 3:0 3:2 1:3  2  3  7  4

Ropp Marcel GURN 0:3 3:0 3:0 3:0 0:3  3  2  8  3

Tillian-Köck Leon OSSI 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3  0  5  5  6

Rettl Cameron VÖLK 1:3 2:3 0:3 3:0 0:3  1  4  6  5

Zhan Andy VÖLK 1:3 3:1 3:0 3:0 3:0  4  1  9  2
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Endreihung: LG 7 männlich

 1.  Aichholzer Laro U131

 2.  Zhan Andy U131

 3.  Ropp Marcel U11-2

 4.  Stampfer Benjamin U132

 5.  Rettl Cameron U151

 6.  Tillian-Köck Leon U132

LG 8 männlich

LG 8 männlich

Kaiser Sebastian DSVE 0:3 3:0 3:2 3:0 3:0  4  1  9  2

Nowakowski Paul VÖLK 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0  5  0 10  1

Olsacher Christian GURN 0:3 0:3 3:1 3:2 3:0  3  2  8  3

Oprießnig Felix OSSI 2:3 0:3 1:3 1:3 3:0  1  4  6  5

Osina Simon LEPE 0:3 0:3 2:3 3:1 3:0  2  3  7  4

Stoian Antonio-Adrian VÖLK 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3  0  5  5  6

K
ai
se
r 
S
eb
as
tia
n

N
ow

ak
ow

sk
i P

au
l

O
ls
ac
he
r 
C
hr
is
tia
n

O
pr
ie
ß
ni
g 
F
el
ix

O
si
na
 S
im
on

S
to
ia
n 
A
nt
on
io
-A
dr
ia
n

S
ie
ge

N
ie
de
rla
ge
n

P
un
kt
e

R
an
g



Blatt 41.KTTV NWSL 2018/19 am 06.10.2018

Endreihung: LG 8 männlich

 1.  Nowakowski Paul U131

 2.  Kaiser Sebastian U11-1

 3.  Olsacher Christian U11-1

 4.  Osina Simon U131

 5.  Oprießnig Felix U11-1

 6.  Stoian Antonio-Adrian U131

LG 1 weiblich

LG 1 weiblich

De Ridder Darleen ANNA 0:3 1:3 3:2 2:3 0:3 2:3  1  5  7  6

Doujak Sandra VELD 3:0 3:0 3:1 3:1 1:3 3:1  5  1 11  2

Gruber Stella VELD 3:1 0:3 3:1 3:1 0:3 1:3  3  3  9  4

Haunschmid Michaela VELD 2:3 1:3 1:3 3:0 1:3 2:3  1  5  7  5

Novak Sarah HEGE 3:2 1:3 1:3 0:3 0:3 0:3  1  5  7  7

Vallant Miriam ANNA 3:0 3:1 3:0 3:1 3:0 3:2  6  0 12  1

Wallner Leonie VELD 3:2 1:3 3:1 3:2 3:0 2:3  4  2 10  3
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Endreihung: LG 1 weiblich

 1.  Vallant Miriam U151

 2.  Doujak Sandra U182

 3.  Wallner Leonie U131

 4.  Gruber Stella U132

 5.  Haunschmid Michaela U151

 6.  De Ridder Darleen U181

 7.  Novak Sarah U151

LG 2 weiblich

LG 2 weiblich

Theisl Simone VILL 3:1 2:3 1:3 1:3 3:0 0:3  2  4  8  5

Wohlfahrt Marie-ThereseVELD 1:3 3:1 1:3 2:3 3:1 3:0  3  3  9  3

Zhan Wendy VÖLK 3:2 1:3 0:3² 0:3² 3:1 2:3  2  4  6  6

Jäger Carina PAUL 3:1 3:1 3:0² 3:2 3:0 3:0  6  0 12  1

Jäger Elena PAUL 3:1 3:2 3:0² 2:3 3:0 3:1  5  1 11  2

Krop Johanna HEGE 0:3 1:3 1:3 0:3 0:3 0:3  0  6  6  7

Haunschmid Melanie VELD 3:0 0:3 3:2 0:3 1:3 3:0  3  3  9  4
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Endreihung: LG 2 weiblich

 1.  Jäger Carina U132

 2.  Jäger Elena U132

 3.  Wohlfahrt Marie-ThereseU11-1

 4.  Haunschmid Melanie U11-1

 5.  Theisl Simone U182

 6.  Zhan Wendy U11-1

 7.  Krop Johanna U11-2



Blatt 51.KTTV NWSL 2018/19 am 06.10.2018

Einsteiger weiblich

Einsteiger weiblich
Vorrunde Gruppe A

Jäger Viktoria PAUL 3:0 1:3 3:0 3:0  3  1  7  2

Madritsch Mia VÖLK 0:3 0:3 3:2 3:0  2  2  6  3

Fischer Lisa VELD 3:1 3:0 3:0 3:0  4  0  8  1

Hölbling Sophie KAC 0:3 2:3 0:3 3:0  1  3  5  4

Ehrentraut Adelina VÖLK 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3  0  4  4  5
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Einsteiger weiblich
Vorrunde Gruppe B

Piko Valentina HEGE 1:3 3:0 3:0 3:0  3  1  7  2

Chen Selina VÖLK 3:1 3:0 3:0 3:0  4  0  8  1

Sattlegger Jasmin KAC 0:3 0:3 1:3 3:2  1  3  5  4

Aschmann Denise VELD 0:3 0:3 3:1 3:0  2  2  6  3

Ullmann Katharina VÖLK 0:3 0:3 2:3 0:3  0  4  4  5
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Einsteiger weiblich
Finale Platz 1-4

Fischer Lisa VELD 3:1 3:1¹ 3:2  3  0  6  1

Chen Selina VÖLK 1:3 2:3 3:1¹  1  2  4  3

Jäger Viktoria PAUL 1:3¹ 3:2 3:0  2  1  5  2

Piko Valentina HEGE 2:3 1:3¹ 0:3  0  3  3  4
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Platz 5-10

 2. Madritsch Mia  1. Aschmann Denise 0:3

 4. Hölbling Sophie  3. Sattlegger Jasmin 0:3

 6. Ehrentraut Adelina  5. Ullmann Katharina 0:3

Endreihung: Einsteiger weiblich

 1.  Fischer Lisa U151

 2.  Jäger Viktoria U11-2

 3.  Chen Selina U131

 4.  Piko Valentina U11-1

 5.  Aschmann Denise U152

 6.  Madritsch Mia U11-2

 7.  Sattlegger Jasmin U11-1

 8.  Hölbling Sophie U11-1

 9.  Ullmann Katharina U11-1

10.  Ehrentraut Adelina U11-5
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Einsteiger U13/15

Einsteiger U13/15
Vorrunde Gruppe A

Halilovic Dzan LEPE 3:1 0:3 2:3 0:3 1:3  1  4  6  5

Burger Clemens VILL 1:3 1:3 0:3 0:3 3:0  1  4  6  4

Wolf Florian VÖLK 3:0 3:1 3:0 3:0 3:1  5  0 10  1

Walter Julian VÖLK 3:2 3:0 0:3 1:3 3:1  3  2  8  3

Ringhofer Matthias ANNA 3:0 3:0 0:3 3:1 3:0  4  1  9  2

Smrtnik Mitja LEPE 3:1 0:3 1:3 1:3 0:3  1  4  6  6
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Einsteiger U13/15
Vorrunde Gruppe B

Bergner Julian Andre VÖLK 3:2 3:2 1:3 1:3  2  2  6  4

Kutschnig Dario LEPE 2:3 3:0 3:1 3:0  3  1  7  1

Wanders Tim Leon OSSI 2:3 0:3 0:3 1:3  0  4  4  5

Summer Lorenz PAUL 3:1 1:3 3:0 3:1  3  1  7  2

Marktl Jakob URBA 3:1 0:3 3:1 1:3  2  2  6  3
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Einsteiger U13/15
Finale Platz 1-4

Wolf Florian VÖLK 3:1 3:0¹ 3:1  3  0  6  1

Kutschnig Dario LEPE 1:3 1:3 3:1¹  1  2  4  3

Ringhofer Matthias ANNA 0:3¹ 3:1 3:0  2  1  5  2

Summer Lorenz PAUL 1:3 1:3¹ 0:3  0  3  3  4
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Platz 5-10

 2. Walter Julian  1. Marktl Jakob 0:3

 4. Burger Clemens  3. Bergner Julian Andre 0:3

 5. Halilovic Dzan  6. Wanders Tim Leon 3:2

Endreihung: Einsteiger U13/15

 1.  Wolf Florian U131

 2.  Ringhofer Matthias U131

 3.  Kutschnig Dario U152

 4.  Summer Lorenz U131

 5.  Marktl Jakob U131

 6.  Walter Julian U132

 7.  Bergner Julian Andre U131

 8.  Burger Clemens U131

 9.  Halilovic Dzan U151

10.  Wanders Tim Leon U151

11.  Smrtnik Mitja U131
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Einsteiger U11

Einsteiger U11

Al Balkhi Tamer VÖLK 3:0 3:1 3:0 3:1 3:0  5  0 10  1

Ehrentraut Georg VÖLK 0:3 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:2  4  1  9  2

Fischer Hendrik VELD 1:3 0:3 3:0 3:0 0:3  2  3  7  4

Stichauner Sandrod OSSI 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3  0  5  5  6

Qiu Gao Jie VÖLK 1:3 0:3 0:3 3:0 0:3  1  4  6  5

Chen Kevin VÖLK 0:3 2:3 3:0 3:0 3:0  3  2  8  3
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Endreihung: Einsteiger U11

 1.  Al Balkhi Tamer U11-1

 2.  Ehrentraut Georg U11-1

 3.  Chen Kevin U11-3

 4.  Fischer Hendrik U11-2

 5.  Qiu Gao Jie U11-1

 6.  Stichauner Sandrod U11-1


